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L Trunk

*Label Cable ID

Label LinkID
(Scotchcode SDR)

Copper Tape*preLink® termination
Copper Braided
Sleeving

1

2

3

4

5

6

5050

34

15

6

5

4

3

2

1

100 100

105 105

120 120

GROUP 1

GROUP 2

GROUP 3

GROUP 4

GROUP 5

GROUP 6

Cable 6X (4x2xAWG24/1) shielded FR-LSZH
GROUP LINK ID

2

11

2

3 3

4

4

5 5

6

6

®EasyLan  CTCC Copper Trunk Compact Cable
®with preLink  termination

12.01.2018

NVP: 78%

b Änderung
Gewebeband 08.03.2018 SF

c AWG26 erg. 16.08.2019 SP

Cable 6X (4x2xAWG26/1) shielded FR-LSZH

Polyester
Fleece Tape

Self laminating Label
34 x 100 mm 

*Label Cable ID
0042/0042

< 5,01 m ± 10 cm
5,01-90 m ± 2 %

Length Tolerance

®*Isometric View preLink  termination

Trunk Compact Cable preLink  CTCC ®

Technical Datasheet

d 12.12.2023 TGÄnderung Spr.


